
1 Term Time Only

 
Tunbridge Wells Bennett Memorial School Grounds
St Johns Beltring Road
Southborough Sheffield Road
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Tonbridge Castle
Cage Green Pinnacles
Trench Wood Denbeigh Drive
Higham Wood Martin Hardie Way
Higham Wood Tilebarn Corner
Higham Wood Estridge Way
Hadlow Square
Mereworth Filling Station
Kings Hill Typhoon Road
Kings Hill Bovarde Avenue
Kings Hill Asda

775 1

1545
1555
1605
1613
1621
1627
1629
1632
1633
1636
1642
1646
1652
1700
1704

1 Term Time Only

 
Hadlow Square
Higham Wood Estridge Way
Higham Wood Tilebarn Corner
Higham Wood Martin Hardie Way
Trench Wood Whistler Road
Cage Green Pinnacles
Tonbridge Castle
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Southborough Hythe Close
Tunbridge Wells Bennett Memorial School Grounds

775 1

0718
0727
0732
0734
0738
0741
0750
0755
0806
0823

775 Kings Hill to Tunbridge Wells Schools

Valid from Sunday, September 1, 2024 to Wednesday, December 11, 2024

Monday to Friday - Kings Hill Asda

Monday to Friday - Tunbridge Wells Bennett Memorial School Grounds


	Monday to Friday - Kings Hill Asda
	Monday to Friday - Tunbridge Wells Bennett Memorial School Grounds

