Valid from Sunday, September 1, 2024 to Wednesday, December 11, 2024

Monday to Friday - Kings Hill Asda

	775 ¹
Tunbridge Wells Bennett Memorial School Grounds	1545
St Johns Beltring Road	1555
Southborough Sheffield Road	1605
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade	1613
Tonbridge Castle	1621
Cage Green Pinnacles	1627
Trench Wood Denbeigh Drive	1629
Higham Wood Martin Hardie Way	1632
Higham Wood Tilebarn Corner	1633
Higham Wood Estridge Way	1636
Hadlow Square	1642
Mereworth Filling Station	1646
Kings Hill Typhoon Road	1652
Kings Hill Bovarde Avenue	1700
Kings Hill Asda	1704

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Tunbridge Wells Bennett Memorial School Grounds

	775 ¹
Hadlow Square	0718
Higham Wood Estridge Way	0727
Higham Wood Tilebarn Corner	0732
Higham Wood Martin Hardie Way	0734
Trench Wood Whistler Road	0738
Cage Green Pinnacles	0741
Tonbridge Castle	0750
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade	0755
Southborough Hythe Close	0806
Tunbridge Wells Bennett Memorial School Grounds	0823

¹ Term Time Only